
Platz Name Vorname Verein Pins Schnitt Punkte

Scheiding Leon Gabriel Schweriner BV

Filter Jakob Schweriner BV

Niehusen Nele BC Schwerin

Mausolf Lea Schweriner BV

von Walsleben Marc BC Schwerin

Neuenhoff Hannes Schweriner BV

Jäniche Moritz HCC BC Rostock

Heller Jannik HCC BC Rostock

Frentrup Tim HCC BC Rostock

Fuchs Dominic HCC BC Rostock

Dombrova Vincent BC Schwerin

Steuder Marlene BC Schwerin

Regenstein Tom BC Schwerin

Heinrich Kathleen Schweriner BV

Landesjugendliga  4. Spieltag

Schwerin Görries

Platz Name Vorname Verein Pins Schnitt Punkte

Filter Jakob Schweriner BV

Scheiding Leon Gabriel Schweriner BV

Heller Jannik HCC BC Rostock

Jäniche Moritz HCC BC Rostock

Mausolf Lea Schweriner BV

Niehusen Nele BC Schwerin

Neuenhoff Hannes Schweriner BV

von Walsleben Marc Schweriner BV

Heinrich Kathleen Schweriner BV

Regenstein Tom BC Schwerin

Steuder Marlene BC Schwerin

Dombrova Vincent BC Schwerin

Frentrup Tim HCC BC Rostock

Fuchs Dominic HCC BC Rostock

Landesjugendliga Gesamt

1 9114 189,88 156

8004 166,75 127

4

7574 157,79 105

2

7297 173,74 102

7 3723 155,13 32

3

5 6968 145,17 79

6 5915 140,83 63

12.01.2020

2 2145 178,75 32

1 2438 203,17 41

3 2123 176,92 32

4 1949 162,42 23

7 1656 138,00 9

5 1908 159,00 19

6 1726 143,83 11



4. Spieltag Landesjugendliga

12.01.2020 Schwerin Görries
Platz Name Vorname Verein Pins Spiele Schnitt Hi Hdc Sp.1 Sp.2 Sp.3 Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6

1 Scheiding Leon Gabriel Schweriner BV 1229 6 204,83 232 5 214 176 232 205 191 211
219 181 237 210 196 216

Filter Jakob Schweriner BV 1059 6 176,50 235 20 145 215 149 235 168 147
165 235 169 255 188 167

Gesamtpins 2438 12 203,17 Gesamt 384 416 406 465 384 383
Punkte 41 Punkte 7 7 7 7 6 7

Name Vorname Verein Pins Spiele Schnitt Hi Hdc Sp.1 Sp.2 Sp.3 Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6
2 Heller Jannik HCC BC Rostock 1054 6 175,67 191 5 174 179 141 191 189 180

179 184 146 196 194 185
Jäniche Moritz HCC BC Rostock 1031 6 171,83 222 5 163 197 164 167 222 118

168 202 169 172 227 123
Gesamtpins 2145 12 178,75 Gesamt 347 386 315 368 421 308
Punkte 32 Punkte 6 6 2 6 7 5

Name Vorname Verein Pins Spiele Schnitt Hi Hdc Sp.1 Sp.2 Sp.3 Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6
3 Niehusen Nele BC Schwerin 1086 6 181,00 219 5 148 191 182 178 219 168

153 196 187 183 224 173
Mausolf Lea Schweriner BV 977 6 162,83 177 5 162 177 166 171 149 152

167 182 171 176 154 157
Gesamtpins 2123 12 176,92 Gesamt 320 378 358 359 378 330
Punkte 32 Punkte 5 5 6 5 5 6

Name Vorname Verein Pins Spiele Schnitt Hi Hdc Sp.1 Sp.2 Sp.3 Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6
4 von Walsleben Marc Schweriner BV 904 6 150,67 180 20 124 180 149 156 147 148

144 200 169 176 167 168
Neuenhoff Hannes Schweriner BV 835 6 139,17 164 15 120 156 164 113 160 122

135 171 179 128 175 137
Gesamtpins 1949 12 162,42 Gesamt 279 371 348 304 342 305
Punkte 23 Punkte 4 4 5 3 4 3

Name Vorname Verein Pins Spiele Schnitt Hi Hdc Sp.1 Sp.2 Sp.3 Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6
5 Heinrich Kathleen Schweriner BV 919 6 153,17 176 20 130 170 176 158 143 142

150 190 196 178 163 162
Regenstein Tom BC Schwerin 779 6 129,83 162 15 108 109 117 162 154 129

123 124 132 177 169 144
Gesamtpins 1908 12 159,00 Gesamt 273 314 328 355 332 306
Punkte 19 Punkte 2 3 3 4 3 4

Name Vorname Verein Pins Spiele Schnitt Hi Hdc Sp.1 Sp.2 Sp.3 Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6
6 Dombrova Vincent BC Schwerin 858 6 143,00 187 10 142 138 187 124 151 116

152 148 197 134 161 126
Steuder Marlene BC Schwerin 658 6 109,67 140 25 96 105 107 98 140 112

121 130 132 123 165 137
Gesamtpins 1726 12 143,83 Gesamt 273 278 329 257 326 263
Punkte 11 Punkte 2 1 4 1 2 1

Name Vorname Verein Pins Spiele Schnitt Hi Hdc Sp.1 Sp.2 Sp.3 Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6
7 Frentrup Tim HCC BC Rostock 841 6 140,17 165 5 143 156 165 134 114 129

148 161 170 139 119 134
Fuchs Dominic HCC BC Rostock 605 6 100,83 112 30 86 105 91 105 106 112

116 135 121 135 136 142
Gesamtpins 1656 12 138,00 Gesamt 264 296 291 274 255 276
Punkte 9 Punkte 1 2 1 2 1 2



Rangliste  4. Spieltag
Platz Name Vorname Verein Pins Spiele Schnitt

1 Scheiding Leon Gabriel Schweriner BV 1229 6 204,83

2 Niehusen Nele BC Schwerin 1086 6 181,00

3 Filter Jakob Schweriner BV 1059 6 176,50

4 Heller Jannik HCC BC Rostock 1054 6 175,67

5 Jäniche Moritz HCC BC Rostock 1031 6 171,83

6 Mausolf Lea Schweriner BV 977 6 162,83

7 Heinrich Kathleen Schweriner BV 919 6 153,17

8 von Walsleben Marc Schweriner BV 904 6 150,67

9 Dombrova Vincent BC Schwerin 858 6 143,00

10 Frentrup Tim HCC BC Rostock 841 6 140,17

11 Neuenhoff Hannes Schweriner BV 835 6 139,17

12 Regenstein Tom BC Schwerin 779 6 129,83

13 Steuder Marlene BC Schwerin 658 6 109,67

14 Fuchs Dominic HCC BC Rostock 605 6 100,83

Rangliste Gesamt
Platz Name Vorname Verein Pins Spiele Schnitt

1 Scheiding Leon Gabriel Schweriner BV 4478 24 186,58

2 Niehusen Nele BC Schwerin 4392 24 183,00

3 Heller Jannik HCC BC Rostock 3209 18 178,28

4 Filter Jakob Schweriner BV 4036 24 168,17

5 Jäniche Moritz HCC BC Rostock 3878 24 161,58

6 von Walsleben Marc Schweriner BV 3507 24 146,13

7 Frentrup Tim HCC BC Rostock 3436 24 143,17

8 Mausolf Lea Schweriner BV 3372 24 140,50

9 Heinrich Kathleen Schweriner BV 2494 18 138,56

10 Dombrova Vincent BC Schwerin 3228 24 134,50

11 Neuenhoff Hannes Schweriner BV 3227 24 134,46

12 Regenstein Tom BC Schwerin 779 6 129,83

13 Fuchs Dominic HCC BC Rostock 2692 24 112,17

14 Steuder Marlene BC Schwerin 1997 18 110,94


